Deuel County Zoning PO Box 606 Clear Lake, SD 57226-0606 Phone 605-874-8562 Fax Number 605-874-1306

Deuel County Planning Commission and Board of Adjustment Commissioners' Meeting Room, Courthouse Thursday, April 15, 2021 6:00 p.m.□

Call meeting to order.

6:00 p.m. 1st District discussion about updating the Ordinance B-2004-01 the Zoning Regulations for Deuel County

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82494883634?pwd=MEV5L3dMbkQyWi9ibmlrdnhpTzdoUT09&from=addon

Meeting ID: 824 9488 3634 Passcode: 179991

Dial by your location

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

Meeting ID: 824 9488 3634 Passcode: 179991

Other business that may come before the Board.

Next meeting: regular meeting – May 10, 2021, it is the policy of Deuel County not to discriminate against the disabled. If you plan to attend, please let us know in advance if special accommodations are needed.